Nederlandse Kampioenschappen korte baan 2024
Den Haag, 20- - 22-12-2024

N

knzb

Programmanr. 39
22-12-2024 - 18:45

Heren, 50m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Resultaten Finale

Punten: AQUA 2024
rang naam

PARA Open

Christoph Smit
Jesse Bruines
3. Julian Hendriks

1.
2.

Nederlands Record PARA

4. Thomas Braat
5. Cheng Van Vondel

senioren Open

Finale A
1. Thomas Verhoeven

Kampioenschaps Record

Sean Niewold
Michael Smink
Simon Claasen
Kaan Sudak

Rijk Heere

Joshua Agussalim
8. Piet-Hein Straver

NoabkwN

Finale B
9. Lars Bulman

10. Matthijs van Meerendonk

11. Alexander Nijst
12. Marlon Borger

13. Domingo Togores Rodriguez

14. Lars Minnaert
15. Yaniv Kerdijk
16. Jones Chuang

vereniging

MSV-Zeemacht
Batavia Swim

200702629
200402413

TeamNL PARA - De Otters Het Gooi 200603717

AZC
KSN (SG)

Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub

Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub
Blue Marlins

ZPC AMERSFOORT

Blue Marlins

ZPC AMERSFOORT

WvVZz

PSV

Blue Marlins

Dz&PC

Nuenen

PSSV

Blue Marlins

PSV

Team Noord Holland (SG)
PSV

200802269
200902673

199700311

200204699
200302169
200400231
200803733
200300897
200600153
200302527

200600125
199900375
200104869
200404817
199705681
200502355
200603439
200801173

S8
S8
S7

S14
S9

tijd

32.73
34.20
38.31

33.37
36.58

22.60

22.73
23.12
23.90
24.52
24.70
24.73
25.18

24.36
24.50
24.73
24.77
24.81
24.86
25.04
25.34

RT FINA para
+0,77 293 613
+0,72 257 538
+0,79 182 432
+0,73 276 425
+0,63 210 373
+0,59 891
+0,65 876
+0,64 832
+0,44 753
+0,64 697
+0,63 682
+0,64 680
+0,67 644
+0,64 711
+0,62 699
+0,66 680
+0,71 677
+0,69 673
+0,60 669
+0,68 655
+0,57 632

B = Bonus inschrijving

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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